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Orlando Ralphs
Johnson & Johnson
Bearwallow Coyotes
AMPs Army
Carolina Savage
Stinkies Pinkies
Team Monkey Butt
The Waterboy
Grand BRIIIHRL Sons
Oceans 11

Bo Knows

Rob Squad

Total Points

Orlando Ralphs
Stinkies Pinkies
Team Monkey Butt
Bearwallow Coyotes
Johnson & Johnson
Bo Knows

Carolina Savage
AMPs Army

Grand BRIIIHRL Sons
The Waterboy
Oceans 11

Rob Squad
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829
821
796
791
779
722
713
685
681
676
654
653
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PCT
0.833
0.750
0.692
0.583
0.583
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.417
0.333
0.250
0.077

PF
1298
1159
1275
1022
1061
1307
1200
1087
1004

947
1102
1003

PA
1006
1045
1139
990
1048
1153
1135
1142
1160
1033
1254
1360
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829
779
791
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713
821
796
676
681
654
722
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